




















What we mean when we say ‘everyone’ 

Inclusion works best when everyone 
is involved. 

This is about involving all the people in 
the group in an equal way. 

Everybody is different. You need to 
get to know people to be able to 
involve them. 

By working together you get to know 
people. You get to know how to include 
them. 
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What’s next? 

What other things do we need to do? 
We want to know: 

What’s missing? 

How can people have a 
stronger voice? 

How can people make the changes 
they want? 

What will those changes look like? 

What other questions need 
to be asked? 

Who else needs to be heard? 
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For more information 

Get in touch with us by: 

Phone: 020 7739 5444 

Email: info@drakemusic.org 

Website: www.drakemusic.org 

Post: 
Drake Music 
RichMix 
35-47 Bethnal Green Rd 
Shoreditch 
London 
E1 6LA 

Easy read by easy-read-online.co.uk 
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